From: Gibson, Sandy <sgibson@emd.sc.gov>
To: Laura.Watts@dor.sc.govLaura.Watts@dor.sc.gov

cabinessl@charleston-sc.govcabinessi@charleston-sc.gov
larry.hinz@coastal.cooplarry.hinz@coastal.coop
fchiefkelly@charter.netfchiefkelly@charter.net
hsvfd@bellsouth.nethsvfd@bellsouth.net
Igessner@cityoffollybeach.comigessner@cityoffollybeach.com
colvinld@scdot.orgcolvinld@scdot.org
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LGBRUNEL@MAILBOX.SC.EDULGBRUNEL@MAILBOX.SC.EDU
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williamsfarm@Ilowcountry.comwilliamsfarm@lowcountry.com
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HMGP Quarterly Report Instructions.pdf

Greetings and Happy New Year!

We are reaching out to you utilizing the email addresses reflected in SCRecoveryGrants.org to make this notification
of your 4166 HMGP Winter Storm (2014) Quarterly Report and we are asking that you utilize SCRecoveryGrants.org to
complete this transaction.

To assist, we are providing the attached guide to assist you with this reporting requirement. Also, if you need
assistance, please do not hesitate to contact us. Our resident expert is Ms. Lindsey Greenbaum, Mobile: (803)
367-8095, Email: Igreenbaum@emd.sc.gov.

As always, please do not hesitate to contact us if you have questions or need assistance!

Sandy Gibson
Emergency Preparedness Coordinator I

Hazard Mitigation Grant Program
South Carolina Emergency Management Division
2779 Fish Hatchery Road, West Columbia, SC 29172

Desk: (803) 714-5929
Cell: (803)351-4685
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